	   
  Cut this top row off before you give the sort to pupils!


   Words with endings sounding like /ʒə/ or /t_ʃə/ 
[bookmark: _GoBack]   The ending sounding like /ʒə/ is always spelt – sure. The ending sounding like /tʃə/ is often spelt –ture, but check that the word is not a root word ending in (t)ch with an er ending – e.g. teacher, catcher, richer, stretcher. 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	measure
	treasure
	pleasure

	enclosure
	creature
	furniture

	picture
	nature
	adventure

	insurance
	ordinary
	your
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